AMS-OSRAM AG

AMS-OSRAM AG

ISIN:  AT0000A18XM4

Overview

2024/08/16 15:00:28

Price
1.113 EUR

Difference

(2] 2.77% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

ATO000A18XM4
AMS

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,136 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

1.1285 EUR (2,500)
1.1455 EUR (2,500)
1.143 EUR

1.143 EUR

1.113 EUR

1.083 EUR

1.113 EUR

900

1,001.70

2

900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=146234959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=207016599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=207016599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A18XM4&ID_NOTATION=207016599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2842a97220c08dc72d781817c308ec6a9746d1cd4b1aa680b5f3ff974a5f53d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cda9e7db54e524921&time=1723908342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f30114fa4202948099420b976f25871be139cc5ea52ec61ba643c17b3fd00b3e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90d14bdb4b8164784&time=1723908342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7915113794376dc3c165c8af011d6be6f09118e8ed0a9a88069c9c240cdc7fb8&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9554bc414ff82ca4&time=1723908342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0addcc1091537bb565e06aadf6ad214c4e997072b668884375afb6f2f11ba0a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa160043e5f51bed0&time=1723908342&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aed62e7170ce6fce5d6190506ce0775c6cd98380179a2a178d71b5d83e05293&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afb9029374272e8be&time=1723908342&tool=RSC

AMS-OSRAM AG

Details

2024/08/16 15:00:28

Price
1113 EUR

Difference (] 2.77% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN ATO000A18XM4
Symbol AMS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,136 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.1285 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.1455 EUR (2,500)
Open 1.143 EUR
High 1.143 EUR
Low 1.113 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.083 EUR
VWAP 1.113 EUR
Volume (pcs) 900
Trading volume 1,001.70
Number of trades 2
Last size 900

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -53.74% -68.04% -87.77%
Perf (abs.) -1.26 -2.31 -7.77
Beta 2.59 2.37 1.36

Volatility 90.11 84.41 63.22

ERSTE

Group

Sy
|
15.00 Jw '|
12.50
10.00 Ih
h
ylﬂu.' LWJV ’M’Mh
7.50 !| Ifll
5.00 " Ll]'ﬂ
\J” 0y
2.50 \qf'*m
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.072 EUR (870)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.242 EUR (3,164)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.252 EUR (2,222)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.822 EUR (2,355)
YTD High | date 2.508 EUR (2024/01/24)
YTD Low | date 0.964 EUR (2024/04/18)
52 Weeks High | date 3.552 EUR (2023/09/05)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.964 EUR (2024/04/18)
All listings for AMS-OSRAM AG
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:07 116 EUR  0.01 10
08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 16:36 1.16 EUR  0.04 27
08/16
Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:32 14.545 ATS 0.00 2
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43 1.115EUR 0.00 9
08/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:09 1.0775 CHF 0.99 402
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207016599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306674842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9952724

AMS-OSRAM AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/12

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

15:00

17:30

08:01

16:37

18:37

16:30

16:35

1.113 EUR 0.00

20.60 CHF  0.00

1.1435 EUR 0.00

1.1315 EUR 0.02

1.20 USD

0.00

1.1085 EUR 0.00

1.14 EUR

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107417535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107417535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107275903

AMS-OSRAM AG

Company profile

Company Logo

amul OSRAM

Contact Details
AMS-OSRAM AG

Tobelbader Strafte 30 - 8141 Premstaetten
Telefon: +43-3136-500-0

Fax: +43-3136-525-01

E-mail: sensors@ams-osram.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aldo Kamper
Adam Wu
Jens Milnikel
Mark
Hamersma

Rainer Irle

Robert Feurle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Margarete Haase
Monika

Henzinger
Andreas

Gerstenmayer
Andreas Mattes
Arunjai Mittal
Brigitte Ederer
Guido Klestil
Kin Wah Loh
Michael Krainz
Nadine Raidl
Patrick Reinisch

Wolfgang koren

Yen Yen Tan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:sensors@ams-osram.com
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